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7PM Fri-Aua 24th CHOIR PARTY - Attendance & Food List - 2012 Attendlmﬂ
at Anne Cox's Home 91 Schofield Ave Brinaing FOOD is OPTIONAL NO EM vou wish to brina - Brinaing food is OPTIONAL
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Mary, Star Of The Sea
Adult CONCERT CHOIR of 2012
T 1T

w

. Marisa Corti Sr. <marisacorti@vahoo.com.> X Breadsticks . wine anti pasta
17

36 Hawkins St. Citv Island. NY 10464

o)

. Virainia Gallaaher <VMGallaaher@msn.com>
-1211/1600 (and fax)
464 Kina Ave. Citv Island. NY 10464-1227

6. Mariorie Kos <MariorieKos@vahoo.com> X Cheese Ball & Crackers
(413) 732-7367
34 Winter St. City Island. NY 10464-

7. Deborah Erickson <Deborah1776@amail.com> X Sanaria
(H): (347) 602-5898 / (cell): (917) 414-7986

10. George Cavalieri (Trinity United Methodist) X
-0578 <qeorae7.cav@verizon.net>
27 Schofield St, C.I. 10464

15. Anne Cox <Acardeast@optonline.net> X CAKES !

-2572
94 Schofield St. City Island, NY 10464
James J. Cox: (C): (917) 517 4542

Arlene Z.
Virainia - from Thrift Show
Janine Robinson

Green Salad / Asian Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Hopefullv ves

N X X

Fr Michael

Fr. Gus

Fr. Alex

Sr. Bernadette

Rose Dietz & Garv Husband
Sr. Katrina

Ken Farnum., Jr.

Elizabeth Farnum

Sodas - non-diet & Potato Chips
Cookies

XX X X X X X

12. Sr. Maraaret Anne Mver, MMM <srmaraaretmver@amail.com>

Peaav Kliopel
Marie De Torres
Eileen Scott
Marae McNulty
Sheila McNulty
Ethel Lott

Jean Rinael

Pastor of Grace Methodist

Pastor of Trinitv Lutheran

NO Go this vear: NO Go this vear: NO Go this vear:
Martin Bartolomeo
Jane Dennehy
John Dennehv
Deacon Bill Mueller
Angela Mueller

X X X X X

Joe Burke - (718) 885-1559
1.J. Burke Hardware & Discount Marine Supplies
526 Citv Island Ave. Citv Island, NY 10464

x

Georae Wvman
Caroynel Karlsrud

< X%

Judy Farnum, Sr.
Judv Farnum, Jr.
Ken Farnum, Sr.

X X X

1. Hillarv Faiardo <SoulsinaerH@amail.com> X
(H): (718) 885-3676 / (c) (646) 796-7058
181 Cross St. Citv Island. NY 10464~

2. Nassima Abdelli-Beruh <Nassima.Abdelli-Beruh@liu.edu> X
4. Lorra Cafarella: <Imandwhitie3@optonline.net> X
81
47 Hawkins St. Citv Island. NY 10464-1442

9. Mike Cafarella <Imandwhitie3@optonline.net> X
-1881
47 Hawkins St, C.I. 10464-1442

11. Marisa (Missv) Corti Jr. <cortim@MSKCC.ora, mcorti@comcast.net> X
(H): (203) 894-8071

13. Marcy Mover <marcymover@amail.com> X
-2356
411 Hunter Ave. City Island, NY 10464
& Matt Dusenberrv <mattd03@amail.com>

14. Jane LaScala <iane.lascala@verizon.net> X

-2137

19 Schofield St. Citv Island. NY 10464-1531

20. Arthur Lundauist: <ail@nvc.rr.com> X
(917) 860-5667 / (H): (212) 787-2287

Bernie Kramer (914-787-8917) <fairkram@optonline.net> X
20 Channina Place #2R, Eastchester NY 10709



